Page: 1 / 10                              Version: 2.0
tyPiCal GraPhS:   Polyester�          Polypropylene
Capacitance�change�vs.�temperature�
at�1kHz
Dissipation�factor�vs.�temperature�at�
1kHz
Time�constant�vs.�temperature
Capacitance change vs. frequency

MESEC1560___ 0.0056 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC1680___ 0.0068 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC1820___ 0.0082 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2100___ 0.01 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2120___ 0.012 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2150___ 0.015 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2220___ 0.022 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2270___ 0.027 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2330___ 0.033 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2390___ 0.039 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2470___ 0.047 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2560___ 0.056 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2680___ 0.068 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC2820___ 0.082 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC3100___ 0.1 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESEC3120 0 12 7 2 6 5 2 5 5 0 5 3500 2500
Packing
P/N Cap(μF)
100Vdc / 63Vac (Stacked)
MESEC3120___ 0.12 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500

Packing
P/N Cap(μF)
100Vdc / 63Vac (Wound)
cliff
印章
Page: 7 / 10                        Version: 2.0
Specification of MES Series
Dimension
DURA TECH L.L.C.
L H T P d AMMO/D AMMO/F
MESIC1100___ 0.001 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESIC1120___ 0.0012 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESIC1150___ 0.0015 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESIC1180___ 0.0018 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500
MESIC1220 0 0022 7 2 6 5 2 5 5 0 5 3500 2500
Packing
P/N Cap(μF)
250Vdc / 140Vac (Stacked)
MESIC1220___ 0.0022 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 3500 2500

MESIC3100 0.1 7.2 11 6 5 0.6 1400 1200MESIC3100___ 0.1 7.2 11 6 5 0.6 1400 1200
MESIC3120___ 0.12 7.2 11 6 5 0.6 1400 1200
MESIC3150___ 0.15 7.2 11 6 5 0.6 1400 1200
cliff
印章
Page: 8 / 10                                                     Version: 2.0
Specification of MES Series
Dimension
DURA TECH L.L.C.
L H T P d AMMO/D AMMO/F
MESMC1100__F 0.001 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1120__F 0.0012 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1150__F 0.0015 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1220__F 0.0022 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1270 F 0 0027 7 2 6 5 2 5 5 0 5 2500
Packing
P/N Cap(μF)
400Vdc / 160Vac (Stacked)
MESMC1270__F 0.0027 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1330__F 0.0033 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1390__F 0.0039 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1470__F 0.0047 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1560__F 0.0056 7.2 6.5 2.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1100__D 0.001 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1120__D 0.0012 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1150 D 0 0015 7 2 7 5 3 5 5 0 5 2500MESMC1150__D 0.0015 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1220__D 0.0022 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1270__D 0.0027 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1330__D 0.0033 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1390__D 0.0039 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1470__D 0.0047 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1560 D 0.0056 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500MESMC1560__D 0.0056 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500
MESMC1680___ 0.0068 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC1820___ 0.0082 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC2100___ 0.01 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC2120___ 0.012 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC2150___ 0.015 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC2180___ 0.018 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC2220 0 022 7 2 7 5 3 5 5 0 5 2500 1700MESMC2220___ 0.022 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC2220__D 0.022 7.2 9.5 4.5 5 0.6 1900
MESMC2270___ 0.027 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700
MESMC2270__D 0.027 7.2 9.5 4.5 5 0.6 1900
MESMC2330___ 0.033 7.2 7.5 3.5 5 0.5 2500 1700